2/27/26, 5:48 PM PGA Tour - Stats Info

Tournament Scoring Records - PGA TOUR - Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard

Gary Player 3 1976
Andy Bean 2 1981
Greg Norman 2 1984
Adam Scott 1 2014

Year
Adam Scott 2014
Year
Andy Bean 1981
Greg Norman 1984
Year
Gary Player 1976
Year
Gary Koch 1984

Andy Bean 1981
Tom Watson 1981
Adam Scott 2014

Andy Bean 1981

https://pgatourstats.pgatourhg.com/scoring-records?tour=R&tournament=009 1/4



2/27/26, 5:48 PM

Payne Stewart

Hale lrwin

Hal Sutton
Don Pooley
Mark Lye
Fulton Allem
Kenny Perry
Steve Lowery
Andrew Magee
Dean Wilson
Marc Turnesa
Pat Perez
Vaughn Taylor
Webb Simpson
Anthony Kim
Ryan Moore
Kevin Chappell

D.A. Points

Francesco Molinari

Jordan Spieth

Jazz Janewattananond

Kris Ventura

Max Homa

Viktor Hovland

Gary Koch

https://pgatourstats.pgatourhg.com/scoring-records?tour=R&tournament=009

PGA Tour - Stats Info

17

17

17

14

14

17

17

17

14

14

14

14

1987

1983
1985
1987
1990
1990
1991
2000
2005
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2012
2012
2013
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2022

2023

Year

1984

2/4



2/27/26, 5:48 PM PGA Tour - Stats Info

Round Year

Martin Laird 4 2011

Year
Bob Lunn 1970
Arnold Palmer 1971
Bud Allin 1973
Mike Nicolette 1983
Paul Azinger 1988
Tim Herron 1999
Chad Campbell 2004
Jason Day 2016

Year
Ken Still 1969
Hale lrwin 1976

Year
Tom Byrum 1990
Spencer Levin 2011
Adam Scott 2014

Year
Adam Scott 2014

Year
Mike Nicolette 1983
Fred Couples 1992
Ernie Els 1998

https://pgatourstats.pgatourhg.com/scoring-records?tour=R&tournament=009 3/4



2/27/26, 5:48 PM PGA Tour - Stats Info

Year

Tiger Woods 2003

Player
1. Hale Irwin
1976 .
2. Kermit Zarley
1979 1. Bob Byman
2. John Schroeder
1. Tom Kite
1982 2. Denis Watson
2. Jack Nicklaus
1983 1. Mike Nicolette
2. Greg Norman
1.
1984 Gary Koch
2. George Burns
1. Tom Kite
1989 .
2. Davis Love lll
1999 1. Tim Herron

2. Tom Lehman

Year
Tom Kite 1982
Gary Koch 1984

Year
Mike Nicolette 1983
Fred Couples 1992
Jason Day 2016

https://pgatourstats.pgatourhg.com/scoring-records?tour=R&tournament=009 4/4



