

Tournament Scoring Records - PGA TOUR - Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard

Best 18 Hole Score: **62**

Player	Round	Year
Gary Player	3	1976
Andy Bean	2	1981
Greg Norman	2	1984
Adam Scott	1	2014

Best Round 1 Score: **62**

Player	Year
Adam Scott	2014

Best Round 2 Score: **62**

Player	Year
Andy Bean	1981
Greg Norman	1984

Best Round 3 Score: **62**

Player	Year
Gary Player	1976

Best Round 4 Score: **63**

Player	Year
Gary Koch	1984

Best 36 Holes: **130**

Player	Year
Andy Bean	1981
Tom Watson	1981
Adam Scott	2014

Best 54 Holes: **197**

Player	Year
Andy Bean	1981

Best 72 Holes: 264

Player	Year
Payne Stewart	1987

Holes in One

Player	Round	Hole	Year
Hale Irwin	4	17	1983
Hal Sutton	1	17	1985
Don Pooley	4	17	1987
Mark Lye	3	14	1990
Fulton Allem	3	2	1990
Kenny Perry	3	14	1991
Steve Lowery	2	17	2000
Andrew Magee	2	2	2005
Dean Wilson	1	2	2007
Marc Turnesa	4	7	2008
Pat Perez	2	2	2008
Vaughn Taylor	2	7	2009
Webb Simpson	2	17	2009
Anthony Kim	1	17	2012
Ryan Moore	1	7	2012
Kevin Chappell	2	14	2013
D.A. Points	1	7	2019
Francesco Molinari	1	7	2019
Jordan Spieth	3	2	2021
Jazz Janewattananond	3	14	2021
Kris Ventura	4	14	2021
Max Homa	3	14	2022
Viktor Hovland	2	7	2023

Low finish by a Winner: 63

Player	Round	Year
Gary Koch	4	1984

High finish by a Winner: 75

Player	Round	Year
Martin Laird	4	2011

Low Start by a Winner: **66**

Player	Year
Bob Lunn	1970
Arnold Palmer	1971
Bud Allin	1973
Mike Nicolette	1983
Paul Azinger	1988
Tim Herron	1999
Chad Campbell	2004
Jason Day	2016

High Start by a Winner

Player	Year
Ken Still	1969
Hale Irwin	1976

Largest 18 hole lead: **3**

Player	Year
Tom Byrum	1990
Spencer Levin	2011
Adam Scott	2014

Largest 36 hole lead: **7**

Player	Year
Adam Scott	2014

Largest 54 hole lead: **6**

Player	Year
Mike Nicolette	1983
Fred Couples	1992
Ernie Els	1998

Largest margin of victory: **11**

Player	Year
Tiger Woods	2003

Playoffs

Year	Player
1976	1. Hale Irwin 2. Kermit Zarley
1979	1. Bob Byman 2. John Schroeder
1982	1. Tom Kite 2. Denis Watson 2. Jack Nicklaus
1983	1. Mike Nicolette 2. Greg Norman
1984	1. Gary Koch 2. George Burns
1989	1. Tom Kite 2. Davis Love III
1999	1. Tim Herron 2. Tom Lehman

Best Come from Behind Win: **6**

Player	Year
Tom Kite	1982
Gary Koch	1984

Wire to Wire Winners

Player	Year
Mike Nicolette	1983
Fred Couples	1992
Jason Day	2016